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DOBERT Stic de dressage
claquette fine 4151

Gainée coton tresseé, laqué, noir.
Claquette cuir fin.
Poignée cuir de méme couleur que la claquette.

110

41511108 BRUN 45,00
4151110BD BORDEAUX 110 45,00
4151110M MARINE 110 45,00
4151110N NOIR 110 45,00
4151110V VERT 110 45,00
41511208 BRUN 120 45,00
4151120BC BLANC 120 45,00
4151120BD BORDEAUX 120 45,00
4151120M MARINE 120 45,00
4151120N NOIR 120 45,00
4151120V VERT 120 45,00
41511308 BRUN 130 45,00
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4151130BD
4151130G
4151130M
4151130N
4151130V

BORDEAUX
GRIS
MARINE
NOIR
VERT
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